Junior U12 Omnium

Keirin Results

Match Sprint Rounds

Match Sprint Final Rounds

Final Rankings
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No. Name

413 Daan Kegel

272 Austin Laine

86 James Nguyen

18 Robert Bodamer
29 Darby Deming
201 Sebastian Bech
401 Christian Bech

33 Owen Blumenthal
133 Tracy Jones Martin
222 Elijah Allison

13 Veon McReynolds
247 Gabi St Clair

626 Dalton Copeland
404 Tegan Morgan

66 Ryan Atlas

999 James Wyatt

35 Eldon Criswell

Team
Red Crank Racing 11.86
Alkek Velodrome 12.30
12.69
Bike Mart / Torchy's Taco: 12.88
Fixed up Bike Shop 12.91
GHCF 13.24
GHCF 13.27
13.73
Atomic 13.75
Sun & Ski Southern Elite 13.86
Southern Elite 14.17
GHCF 14.29
GHCF 14.54
GHCF 14.58
15.79
GHCF 16.18
Sun and Ski 16.91

Result Gap (s)

0.44
0.83
1.03
1.05
1.39
1.41
1.88
1.90
2.00
2.31
2.43
2.68
2.73
3.94
4.33
5.06

MPH Notes ] Rank No.

37.74 Silver
36.39 Bronze
35.26 Bronze
34.74 Bronze
34.67 Bronze
33.79
33.73
32.58
32.54
32.29
31.58
31.32 Bronze
30.78

30.69 Bronze
28.33

27.65

26.46

Silver
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43
213
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42

43
213
45
42

Name

Le Chew

Ryan Kegel

Tai Chew

Henry Ballweg
1Lap Chariot Race
Le Chew

Ryan Kegel

Tai Chew

Henry Ballweg

6 Lap Scratch

Le Chew

Ryan Kegel

Tai Chew

Henry Ballweg

6 Lap Point-a-Lap
Le Chew

Ryan Kegel

Tai Chew

Henry Ballweg

Team

GHCF

GHCF

GHCF

GHCF

PTS
24
17

n
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413
272
18
29
86
201

133
13
222
401
33
247

66
626

Daan Kegel
Austin Laine
Robert Bodamer
Darby Deming
James Nguyen
Sebastian Bech

Tracy Jones Martin
Veon McReynolds
Elijah Allison
Christian Bech
Owen Blumenthal
Gabi St Clair

Ryan Atlas
Dalton Copeland

404 Tegan Morgan

999
35

James Wyatt
Eldon Criswell

Red Crank Racing

Alkek Velodrome

Bike Mart / Torchy's Taco
Fixed up Bike Shop

GHCF

Atomic

Southern Elite

Sun & Ski Southern Elite
GHCF

GHCF

GHCF
GHCF
GHCF
Sun and Ski

No. Name Team Res | No. Name Team Res
404 Tegan Morgan GHCF W J 404 Tegan Morgan GHCF w
35 Eldon Criswell Sun and Ski 999 James Wyatt GHCF

247 Gabi St Clair GHCF W QN 247 Gabi St Clair GHCF

626 Dalton Copeland GHCF 66 Ryan Atlas w
222 Elijah Allison Sun & Ski Southern Elite 222 Elijah Allison Sun & Ski Southern Elite

33 Owen Blumenthal W [} 401 Christian Bech GHCF wW
999 James Wyatt GHCF W B133 Tracy Jones Martin Atomic w
35 Eldon Criswell Sun and Ski 13 Veon McReynolds Southern Elite

66 Ryan Atlas 201 Sebastian Bech GHCF

626 Dalton Copeland GHCF W 86 James Nguyen w
401 Christian Bech GHCF 18 Robert Bodamer Bike Mart / Torchy's Taco:

33 Owen Blumenthal W §29 Darby Deming Fixed up Bike Shop w
86 James Nguyen W J 413 Daan Kegel Red Crank Racing w
13 Veon McReynolds Southern Elite 272 Austin Laine Alkek Velodrome

201 Sebastian Bech GHCF w

133 Tracy Jones Martin Atomic

413 Daan Kegel Red Crank Racing w

29 Darby Deming Fixed up Bike Shop

272 Austin Laine Alkek Velodrome w

18

Robert Bodamer

Bike Mart / Torchy's Taco:

No. Name
1 413 Daan Kegel
2 272 Austin Laine
3 29 Darby Deming
4 18 Robert Bodamer
5 86 James Nguyen
6 201 Sebastian Bech
7 133 Tracy Jones Martin
8 13 Veon McReynolds
9 33 Owen Blumenthal
10 401 Christian Bech
1 222 Elijah Allison
12 247 Gabi St Clair
13 66 Ryan Atlas
14 626 Dalton Copeland
15 404 Tegan Morgan
16 999 James Wyatt
17 35 Eldon Criswell

Pts Bns Tot
20 1 21
15 15
12 12
10 10
9 9
8 8
7 1 8
6 6
5 5
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1




